2301 Wardlow Circle, P.O. Box 3300
Corona, California 92878
tel 909.270.6200
fax 909.270.6201
Features & Specifications
CVH Series Check Valves

CVH Series Check Valves
CVH  Y  04   G    04    M  32  010   A  O   C
How to Order
MATERIAL
B - Brass
C - Carpenter 20
 I  - Inconel
O - 254 SMO CRES
M - Monel
H - Hastelloy C276
Y - 316 SS
T - Titanium
INLET SIZE
02 - 1/8” 14 - 14mm
04 - 4mm, 1/4” 16 - 16mm, 1”
06 - 6mm, 3/8” 18 - 18mm
08 - 8mm, 1/2” 22 - 22mm
10 - 10mm 25 - 25mm
12 - 12mm, 3/4”
INLET TYPE
G - Gyrolok® Tube Fitting-Per HOKE
A - Gyrolok® Tube Adapter- Per HOKE
Z - Metric Gyrolok® Tube Fitting-Per HOKE
W - Metric Gyrolok® Tube Adapter-Per HOKE
S - Male SAE-Per J514
R - Female SAE-Per J1926
L - Male British Parallel Pipe-Per ISO 1179
K - Female British Parallel Pipe-Per
ISO 1179
M - Male NPT-Per ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
F - Female NPT-Per ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
Q - Male British Tapered Pipe ISO 7/1
P - Female British Tapered Pipe ISO 7/1
OUTLET SIZE
02 - 1/8” 14 - 14mm
04 - 4mm, 1/4" 16 - 16mm, 1”
06 - 6mm, 3/8” 18 - 18mm
08 - 8mm, 1/2" 22 - 22mm
10 - 10mm 25 - 25mm
12 - 12mm, 3/4"
CIRCLE SEAL CONTROLS
CLEANING OPTIONS
O - Standard
C - Cryogenic Cleaning
B - Industrial Cleaning
D - NACE Compliant
BAND OPTIONS
A - Aluminum Bands (std.)
Y - Stainless Steel Bands
CRACKING PRESSURE
005 - 00.5 PSI/.035 BAR
050 - 05.0 PSI/0.344 BAR
010 - 01.0 PSI/.069 BAR
100 - 10.0 PSI/.688 BAR
030 - 03.0 PSI/0.206 BAR
200 - 20.0 PSI/1.379 BAR
(others available on request)
SEAL MATERIALS
20 - Teflon®
25 - Chemraz
32 - Viton®
40 - Teflon® (Cryogenic Service)
53 - Neoprene
62 - Ethylene Propylene
64 - Fluorosilicone
65 - Kalrez®
77 - Buna N
00 - Metal (high temperature service)
OUTLET TYPE
G - Gyrolok® Tube Fitting-Per HOKE
A - Gyrolok® Tube Adapter-Per HOKE
Z - Metric Gyrolok® Tube Fitting-Per HOKE
W - Metric Gyrolok® Tube Adapter-Per HOKE